

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2017

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: March 8, 2017

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									457,538
1	477.70	1,259,314	10,030	7,690	0	248	0	7,241	464,779
2	478.40	1,266,881	7,567	7,711	0	261	0	7,266	472,045
3	479.15	1,275,005	8,124	3,840	0	239	0	3,673	475,718
4	479.90	1,283,146	8,141	3,837	0	253	0	3,675	479,393
5	480.61	1,290,869	7,723	3,830	0	234	0	3,498	482,891
6	481.84	1,304,284	13,415	4,120	0	171	0	3,583	486,474
7	483.29	1,320,158	15,874	5,329	0	45	0	5,293	491,767
8	484.87	1,337,529	17,371	10,882	0	6	0	11,616	503,383
9	486.28	1,353,094	15,565	7,415	0	107	0	7,335	510,718
10	487.91	1,371,164	18,070	7,502	0	186	0	7,826	518,544
11	489.28	1,386,413	15,249	7,518	0	261	0	7,268	525,812
12	490.59	1,401,047	14,634	8,056	0	271	0	7,635	533,447
13	491.83	1,414,947	13,900	7,030	0	292	0	6,625	540,072
14	493.19	1,430,245	15,298	7,017	0	312	0	6,501	546,573
15	494.67	1,446,956	16,711	10,451	0	300	0	9,901	556,474
16	496.12	1,463,392	16,436	7,784	0	301	0	7,186	563,660
17	497.65	1,480,803	17,411	6,865	0	302	0	6,788	570,448
18	499.03	1,496,567	15,764	6,844	0	277	0	6,796	577,244
19	500.63	1,514,914	18,347	7,096	0	273	0	6,908	584,152
20	502.19	1,532,876	17,962	7,023	0	305	0	7,398	591,550
21	503.60	1,549,173	16,297	7,002	0	313	0	6,661	598,211
22	505.18	1,567,505	18,332	9,749	0	305	0	10,389	608,600
23	506.77	1,586,027	18,522	6,995	0	306	0	6,919	615,519
24	508.20	1,602,748	16,721	6,937	0	266	0	6,021	621,540
25	509.52	1,618,236	15,488	6,891	0	213	0	6,466	628,006
26	510.82	1,633,540	15,304	9,582	0	199	0	9,162	637,168
27	511.88	1,646,055	12,515	7,240	0	215	0	6,704	643,872
28	512.90	1,658,128	12,073	7,229	0	237	0	6,783	650,655
29	514.32	1,674,986	16,858	9,399	0	213	0	8,809	659,464
30	515.31	1,686,775	11,789	7,639	0	207	0	7,235	666,699
31	516.40	1,699,786	13,011	7,097	0	285	0	7,218	673,917
TOTALS			450,502	223,600	0	7,403	0	216,379	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET